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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yoshihito Kudaka
Kiyomi Shiota
Masato Shinzato
Sena Matayoshi
Shota Arakaki
Wakana Yamauchi
Kodai Toma
Akemi Nakamatsu
Takaya Ishikawa
Mion Nakamatsu
Miyuki Shimojo
Aya Toguchi
Masaki Iha

Hanae Teruya
Sayaka Akiyama
Rimi Nakasone
Shohei Yamada
Shun Ishikawa
Rena Tamae
Shingo Shimabuku
Soa Irei

Shuta Sakihama
Tetsuya Nakamatsu
Takeru Tomori
Hayato Hisanishi
Shohei Kinjo

Issei Kadekaru
Mutsuki Shimabukuro
Miyuka Fukuchi
Tatsuki Matsumura
Ryugi Morioka
Tsubasa Shimabukuro
Natsuki Nakasone
Kanta Hamakawa
Juri Arakaki
Komachi Miyagi
Kei Omine

Suzusa Nishimura
Ryunosuke Uza
Sarina Arakaki
Masayuki Yonaha
Haruka Shinzato
Shotaro Sakumoto
Masaru Tsuhako
Suguru Nakamura
Anna Ishihara
Yuta Hiyane

Member #

15487
13420
135625
16869
16513
16167
13794
11652
15954
13077
13418
13101
13818
13102
16139
11104
13856
15659
15953
13811
13815
13088
11647
16262
12140
13417
15489
15491
16181
15485
13813
11116
11929
15678
16512
13816
15958
13078
13894
13823
12147
11645
15827
11649
16263
16873
16780

Gender
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13203
13202
13206
13204
13202
13204
13206
13205
13201
13205
13201
13206
13202
13206
13202
13202
13205
13202
13203
13204
13204
13202
13205
13203
13201
13201
13203
13204
13201
13203
13204
13201
13206
13206
13203
13204
13202
13205
13206
13201
13205
13206
13201
13205
13205
13203
13204
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109
42
70
108
139
108
12
142
59
106
47
94
81
101
44
87
86
107
96
95
42
73
73
104
61
81
90
109
88
86
86
104
73
80
88
25
72
32
56
71
60
90
50
37
36
20
10

Points
Per
Match
15.57
14.00
14.00
13.50
12.64
12.00
12.00
11.83
11.80
11.78
11.75
11.75
11.57
11.22
11.00
10.88
10.75
10.70
10.67
10.56
10.50
10.43
10.43
10.40
10.17
10.13
10.00
9.91
9.78
9.56
9.56
9.45
9.13
8.89
8.80
8.33
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.89
7.50
7.50
714
6.17
6.00
4.00
3.33

% of
Avail
Points Place

779 % 1
70.0 % 2
70.0 % 2
67.5 % 4
63.2 % 5
60.0 % 6
60.0 % 6
59.2 % 8
59.0 % 9
58.9 % 10
58.8 % "
58.8 % "
57.9 % 13
56.1 % 14
55.0 % 15
54.4 % 16
53.8 % 17
53.5 % 18
53.3 % 19
52.8 % 20
52.5 % 21
521 % 22
521 % 22
52.0 % 24
50.8 % 25
50.6 % 26
50.0 % 27
49.5 % 28
48.9 % 29
47.8 % 30
47.8 % 30
473 % 32
456 % 33
444 % 34
44.0 % 35
417 % 36
40.0 % 37
40.0 % 37
40.0 % 37
394 % 40
37.5 % 41
37.5 % 41
35.7 % 43
30.8 % 44
30.0 % 45
20.0 % 46
16.7 % 47
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